

## PARKING GARAGE: LEVEL-6 FLOOR & LEVEL-5 CEILING, SEALANTS, WATERPROOFING, & MISCELLANEOUS REPAIRS FY24-805-21

## **BID TABULATION**

Bids Opened on April 19, 2024 at 2:00 pm

**AECOM** 

F Y 24-805-2													
BASE BID			BERGLUND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		STRUCTURAL PRESERVATION SYSTEMS LLC		THE WATERPROOFING COMPANY LLC		PULLMAN SST, Inc.		KRISHA CONSTRUCTION, Inc. <u>WITHDRAWN BID</u>		
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY -or- Allowance Amount	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1.1	General Requirements - Mobilization and Supplementary General Conditions	LS	1	\$152,373.00	\$152,373.00	\$338,500.00	\$338,500.00	\$280,434.00	\$280,434.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00		
2.1	Floor Repair – Full Depth at C.I.P Concrete Wash - Drive Bays	SF	550	\$84.00	\$46,200.00	\$70.00	\$38,500.00	\$177.82	\$97,801.00	\$115.00	\$63,250.00		
2.2	Floor Repair – Partial Depth at C.I.P. Concrete Wash	SF	100	\$73.00	\$7,300.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$156.00	\$15,600.00		
2.3	Floor Repair - Partial Depth at Precast Concrete Floor Slab	SF	50	\$73.00	\$3,650.00	\$46.70	\$2,335.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$180.00	\$9,000.00		
2.6	Floor Repair - Traffic Topping - Pedestrian Grade	SF	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$14.20	\$1,420.00	\$52.00	\$5,200.00	\$30.00			
2.7A	Floor Repair – Traffic Topping – Full Membrane System	SF	100	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$26.50	\$2,650.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00		
2.7A-R	Floor Repair - Traffic Topping Full Membrance System Repair Area	SF	100	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$26.50	\$2,650.00	\$87.00	\$8,700.00	\$58.00	\$5,800.00		
2.7B	Floor Repair – Traffic Topping – Wearcoat & UV TopCoat	SF	20,000	\$5.18	\$103,600.00	\$5.25	\$105,000.00	\$5.94	\$118,800.00	\$7.00	\$140,000.00		
2.7J	Floor Repair – Nylon Reinforced Traffic Topping (1ft wide) at Jointline Precast Tee-to-Tee Flange	SF	1,000	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$13.75	\$13,750.00	\$9.50	\$9,500.00	\$21.00	\$21,000.00		
2.7H-T	Floor Repair - Traffic Topping WEARCOAT at Ent/Exit Helix	SF	50	\$107.00	\$5,350.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00		
2.7H-R	Floor Repair - Traffic Topping MEMBRANE REPAIR at Ent/Exit Helix	SF	50	\$107.00	\$5,350.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00		
2.7UV	Floor Repair - Traffic Topping -UV Topcoat	SF	10,000	\$7.10	\$71,000.00	\$5.00	\$50,000.00	\$4.00	\$40,000.00	\$5.75	5 \$57,500.00		
2.8	Floor Repair - Penetrating Concrete Sealer with Migrating Corrosion Inhibitor (MCI)	SF	185,550	\$1.03	\$191,116.50	\$0.88	\$163,284.00	\$2.30	\$426,765.00	\$2.70	\$500,985.00		
3.3	Ceiling Repair – Epoxy Crack Injection	LF	1,800	\$65.00	\$117,000.00	\$41.30	\$74,340.00	\$35.00	\$63,000.00	\$90.00	\$162,000.00		
3.4	Ceiling Repair – Overhead Concrete Mortar Repair	SF	500	\$167.00	\$83,500.00	\$145.00			\$62,500.00				
3.5	Ceiling Repair – GFRP Fabric Wrap	SF	300	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$40.00		\$63.50	\$19,050.00				
3.6	Ceiling Repair – Penetrating Corrosion Inhibitor	SF	24,250	\$1.88	\$45,590.00	\$2.10		\$1.55	\$37,587.50				
3.8	Ceiling Repair – Galvanic Corrosion Protection	EA	500	\$34.00	\$17,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$67.00	\$33,500.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00		
3.9	Ceiling Repair – Blast Cleaning w/ Abrasive Media	SF	24,250	\$1.42	\$34,435.00	\$3.00							
5.2A	Floor Slab Joint Repair - Expansion Joint Nosing - Surface Repair	LF	25	\$86.00	\$2,150.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$248.00	\$6,200.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00		
5.3	Floor Slab Joint Repair - Remove and Replace Failed T/T Flange Joint Sealants	LF	100	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$9.75	\$975.00	\$149.00	\$14,900.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00		
5.5	Floor Slab Joint Repair - Precast Tee Endjoint Replacement - CIP Wash	LF	272	\$109.00	\$29,648.00	\$132.00	\$35,904.00	\$218.00	\$59,296.00	\$250.00	\$68,000.00		
5.6	Floor Slab Joint Repair - Install or Replace Cove Selant	LF	50	\$23.00	\$1,150.00	\$10.50		\$28.00	\$1,400.00				
8.1	Bollards & Traffic Control - Concrete Bollard Removal	EA	7	\$313.00		\$215.00		\$1,415.00	\$9,905.00	\$700.00			
8.2	Bollards & Traffic Control - Concrete Bollard Disposal	LS	1	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$250.00		\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00				
8.3	Bollards & Traffic Control - Provide Traffic Delineator Devices (Material)	EA	105	\$45.00	\$4,725.00	\$70.00		\$75.00	\$7,875.00	\$100.00			
8.4	Bollards & Traffic Control - Install Traffic Delineator Devices	EA	75	\$57.00	\$4,275.00			\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$150.00			
8.5	Bollards & Traffic Control - Reinstall Salvaged Concrete Bollard	EA	4	\$671.00	\$2,684.00	\$775.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00		
9.5	Field Item Allowance - General	Allowance	5,000	Allowance	\$5,000.00	Allowance	\$5,000.00	Allowance	\$5,000.00	Allowance	\$5,000.00		
STATED BID TOTAL ON BASE BID SUMMARY PAGE					\$982,477.50		\$1,094,338.00	\$1	1,443,500.00		\$2,180,160.00		
TOTAL OF CONTRACTOR BID ITEMS - CALCULATED							<b>A. A. .</b>				<b>AA</b> /== /**		
					\$982,777.50		\$1,094,338.00	\$1	1,443,501.00	1	\$2,180,160.00		